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179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00% 129.01- 130 9 1.08% 116 13.86% 730 87.22%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00% 128.01-129 9 1.08% 125 14.93% 721 86.14%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00% 127.01-128 7 0.84% 132 15.77% 712 85.07%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00% 126.01-127 2 0.24% 134 16.01% 705 84.23%
175.01-176 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00% 125.01-126 4 0.48% 138 16.49% 703 83.99%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00% 124.01-125 3 0.36% 141 16.85% 699 83.51%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00% 123.01- 124 5 0.60% 146 17.44% 696 83.15%
172.01-173 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00% 122.01-123 9 1.08% 155 18.52% 691 82.56 %
171.01-172 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00% 121.01-122 6 0.72% 161 19.24% 682 81.48%
170.01-171 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00% 120.01-121 7 0.84% 168 20.07% 676 80.76%
169.01-170 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00%  119.01- 120 5 0.60% 173 20.67% 669 79.93%
168.01 - 169 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00% 118.01-119 7 0.84% 180 21.51% 664 79.33%
167.01- 168 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00% 117.01-118 5 0.60% 185 22.10% 657 78.49%
166.01 - 167 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 837 100.00% 116.01- 117 5 0.60% 190 22.70% 652 77.90%
165.01 - 166 1 0.12% 1 0.12% 837 100.00% 115.01- 116 i 1.31% 201 24.01% 647 77.30%
164.01 - 165 1 0.12% 2 0.24% 836 99.88%  114.01-115 6 0.72% 207 24.73% 636 75.99%
163.01 - 164 1 0.12% 3 0.36% 835 99.76% 113.01-114 8 0.96% 215 25.69% 630 75.27%
162.01- 163 1 0.12% 4 0.48% 834 99.64% 112.01-113 6 0.72% 221 26.40% 622 74.31%
161.01 - 162 0 0.00% 4 0.48% 833 99.52%  111.01-112 15 1.79% 236 28.20% 616 73.60%
160.01 - 161 0 0.00% 4 0.48% 833 99.52% 110.01-111 9 1.08% 245 29.27% 601 71.80%
159.01 - 160 0 0.00% 4 0.48% 833 99.52% 109.01-110 10 1.19% 255 30.47% 592 70.73%
158.01 - 159 1 0.12% 5 0.60% 833 99.52% 108.01 - 109 10 1.19% 265 31.66% 582 69.53%
157.01 - 158 0 0.00% 5 0.60% 832 99.40% 107.01-108 12 1.43% 277 33.09% 572 68.34%
156.01 - 157 1 0.12% 6 0.72% 832 99.40% 106.01-107 10 1.19% 287 34.29% 560 66.91%
155.01 - 156 0 0.00% 6 0.72% 831 99.28% 105.01- 106 8 0.96% 295 35.24% 550 65.71%
154.01- 155 1 0.12% 7 0.84% 831 99.28% 104.01-105 1 1.31% 306 36.56% 542 64.76%
153.01 - 154 1 0.12% 8 0.96% 830 99.16% 103.01 - 104 12 1.43% 318 37.99% 531 63.44%
152.01- 153 2 0.24% 10 1.19% 829 99.04% 102.01-103 10 1.19% 328 39.19% 519 62.01%
151.01 - 152 1 0.12% 1" 1.31% 827 98.81% 101.01-102 9 1.08% 337 40.26% 509 60.81%
150.01 - 151 2 0.24% 13 1.55% 826 98.69%  100.01-101 16 1.91% 353 42.17% 500 59.74%
149.01 - 150 2 0.24% 15 1.79% 824 98.45%  99.01-100 1 1.31% 364 43.49% 484 57.83%
148.01 - 149 2 0.24% 17 2.03% 822 98.21%  98.01-99 9 1.08% 373 44.56% 473 56.51%
147.01- 148 3 0.36% 20 2.39% 820 97.97%  97.01-98 19 2.27% 392 46.83% 464 55.44%
146.01 - 147 1 0.12% 21 2.51% 817 97.61%  96.01-97 16 1.91% 408 48.75% 445 53.17%
145.01 - 146 3 0.36% 24 2.87% 816 97.49%  95.01-96 13 1.55% 421 50.30% 429 51.25%
144.01 - 145 1 0.12% 25 2.99% 813 97.13%  94.01-95 15 1.79% 436 52.09% 416 49.70%
143.01 - 144 6 0.72% 31 3.70% 812 97.01%  93.01-9%4 15 1.79% 451 53.88% 401 47.91%
142.01- 143 5 0.60% 36 4.30% 806 96.30%  92.01-93 17 2.03% 468 55.91% 386 46.12%
141.01-142 4 0.48% 40 4.78% 801 95.70% = 91.01-92 14 1.67% 482 57.59% 369 44.09%
140.01 - 141 6 0.72% 46 5.50% 797 95.22%  90.01-91 24 2.87% 506 60.45% 355 42.41%
139.01 - 140 5 0.60% 51 6.09% 791 94.50%  89.01-90 15 1.79% 521 62.25% 331 39.55%
138.01- 139 3 0.36% 54 6.45% 786 93.91%  88.01-89 13 1.55% 534 63.80% 316 37.75%
137.01-138 4 0.48% 58 6.93% 783 93.55%  87.01-88 6 0.72% 540 64.52% 303 36.20%
136.01 - 137 4 0.48% 62 7.41% 779 93.07%  86.01-87 17 2.03% 557 66.55% 297 35.48%
135.01- 136 14 1.67% 76 9.08% 775 92.59%  85.01-86 15 1.79% 572 68.34% 280 33.45%
134.01-135 5 0.60% 81 9.68% 761 90.92%  84.01-85 9 1.08% 581 69.41% 265 31.66%
133.01-134 6 0.72% 87 10.39% 756 90.32%  83.01-84 12 1.43% 593 70.85% 256 30.59%
132.01-133 4 0.48% 91 10.87% 750 89.61%  82.01-83 15 1.79% 608 72.64% 244 29.15%
131.01-132 7 0.84% 98 1.71% 746 89.13%  81.01-82 9 1.08% 617 73.72% 229 27.36%
130.01- 131 9 1.08% 107 12.78% 739 88.29%  80.01-81 15 1.79% 632 75.51% 220 26.28%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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0.72%
1.31%
1.19%
0.96%
0.84%
0.96%
1.67%
1.43%
0.84%
0.96%
0.48%
1.31%
0.72%
0.84%
0.48%
0.48%
0.72%
0.24%
0.48%
0.84%
0.12%
0.48%
0.36%
0.96%
0.48%
0.36%
0.12%
0.36%
0.36%
0.36%
0.12%
0.24%
0.12%
0.36%
0.24%
0.12%
0.24%
0.00%
0.24%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.00%
0.12%
0.00%
0.00%
0.12%
0.00%
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638 76.22%
649 77.54%
659 78.73%
667 79.69%
674 80.53%
682 81.48%
696 83.15%
708 84.59%
715 85.42%
723 86.38%
727 86.86%
738 88.17%
744 88.89%
751 89.73%
755 90.20%
759 90.68%
765 91.40%
767 91.64%
771 92.1%
778 92.95%
779 93.07%
783 93.55%
786 93.91%
794 94.86%
798 95.34%
801 95.70%
802 95.82%
805 96.18%
808 96.54%
811 96.89%
812 97.01%
814 97.25%
815 97.37%
818 97.73%
820 97.97%
821 98.09%
823 98.33%
823 98.33%
825 98.57%
826 98.69%
827 98.81%
828 98.92%
829 99.04%
830 99.16%
830 99.16%
831 99.28%
831 99.28%
831 99.28%
832 99.40%
832 99.40%
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205 24.49%
199 23.78%
188 22.46%
178 21.27%
170 20.31%
163 19.47%
155 18.52%
141 16.85%
129 15.41%
122 14.58%
114 13.62%
110 13.14%
99 11.83%
93 1M1.1%
86 10.27%
82 9.80%
78 9.32%
72 8.60%
70 8.36%
66 7.89%
59 7.05%
58 6.93%
54 6.45%
51 6.09%
43 5.14%
39 4.66%
36 4.30%
35 4.18%
32 3.82%
29 3.46%
26 3. 1%
25 2.99%
23 2.75%
22 2.63%
19 2.27%
17 2.03%
16 1.91%
14 1.67%
14 1.67%
12 1.43%
1" 1.31%
10 1.19%
9 1.08%
8 0.96%
7 0.84%
7 0.84%
6 0.72%
6 0.72%
6 0.72%
5 0.60%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.00%
0.00%
0.12%
0.36%
0.00%
0.12%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

REoEES B

AN HotE

832 99.40%
832 99.40%
833 99.52%
836 99.88%
836 99.88%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
837 100.00%
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0.60%
0.60%
0.60%
0.48%
0.12%
0.12%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



